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School / Organisation

Beachwood Park School

St Albans High School

Oakwood Primary School

1st Kimpton Scouts
Aldwickbury School

Breachwood Green School

5th Potters Bar Scouts

Maureen Webster
Memorial Trophy
St Albans High School

Beachwood Park School
Oakwood Primary School

1st Kimpton Scouts

Breachwood Green School

Aldwickbury School
5th Potters Bar Scouts

Girl's Yellow

Tegan
Rebecca
Antonia
Olivia
Hannah
Francesca
Jenna
Bethan
Scarlet
Lucy
Georgina
Sienna
Pippa
Lorraine
Cerys
Charlotte
S

Sunni
Isla
Anna
Tilly

Tilly
Yemisi
Thea
Ellie
Grace
Layla
Emilia

Frampton
Bint
McClintock
McClintock
Mole
Barron
Calladine
Hughes
Jelfs

Line
Hadley
Patel
Cochran
Oakley
Mitchell
Anthony
Munday
Colhane
Weir

Weir
Gallagher
Jonnstone
Chalcroft
Skaanild
Hybel
Hybel
Ripper
Ord

Club

BWP
SAH
ows
1KS
AS
BGS
5PBS

Club

SAH
BWP
OAK
1KS
BGS
AS
5PBS

Club
TMW
OowWSs
SHS
SAH
BER
SAH
SAH
BGS
SAH
BGS
SAH
SAH
WE
IND
HH
SAH
SAH
SAH
SAH
SAH
SAH
SHS
SAH
SAH
SHS
SAH
SAH
SAH

Total Events
1132
1113

641
479
364
323
279

Total

Total
197
188
148

94
93
90
90
89
87
87
85
84
83
83
77
68
59
49
48
48
48
46
46
46
45
45
42
42
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Runs
2
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570
542
277
195
182
238
279

100
97
48
46
93
43
43
89

87

84

83

18

48
46
46
46

Event Scores
562
571
364
284
182
85

Event Scores

Event Scores
97
91
100
48

47
47

87

85

83

77
68
41
49
48
48

45
45
42
42



29
29
29
32
32
32
32
36
37
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Katie
Katy
Ruby
Lottie
Bella
Mae
Olivia
Millie
K

Reader

Gray

Jeffs
Humphreys
Humphreys
Sheedy
Weatherhead
Whittle

Gray

Boy's Yellow

William
Edward
Charlie
Jonathan
Benjamin
James
Peter
Samuel
Oliver
Charlie
Adam

J

Elliott
Daniel
Ryan
Matthew
Harry
Alex

T

J

Callum

S
Nathaniel
Joseph
Daniel

B

Anthony
Fishleigh
Dixon
Bint

Noar
Madden
Luhoe-Maclaren
Elliott

Jay
Gardner
Oldfield
Lay
Simcock
Oldfield
Clark
Gardner
Gardner
Crouch
Pursell
Redding
Mcreavey
Spiri

Mole
Fielding
Humphreys
Blumson

Girl's Orange

Freya
Kate
Tara
Emeline
Isabelle
Kiera
Francesca
Harriot
Imogen

Woolgrove
Frampton
Cairns
Brown
Godfrey
Hybel
Bayne
Barron
Cochran

SAH
SAH
IND
BWP
BWP
SAH
SAH
SAH
SAH

Club
ALD
BGS

HH
ows

BWP
BWP
IND
BGS
BWP
BWP

HH

BWP

Oows
IND

5PBS
IND
IND

5BPS

BWP
BWP
BWP
BWP
BER

HH

BWP

BWP

Club
BWP
BHG
SAH
SAH
SAH
SAH
HH
SAH
SAH

41
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
16

Total
190
180
177
173
172
171
164
160
128
104
100

97
91
89
87
85
84
82
80
79
76
75
74
56
28
16

Total
200
180
170
140
139
126

97
95
93
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Runs
2
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16

95
83
93
89
81
78
77
75
100
76

97
91

87
85
84
82
80
79
76
75
74
56

16

100
93
85
43
48
42
97

41
41
41
40
40
40
40
39

Event Scores
95
97
84
84
91
93
87
85
28
28
100

89

28

Event Scores
100
87
85
97
91
84

95
93



10
11
11
13
14
14
16
17
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Hannah Freeman
Carmen Bourne
Francesca Bayne
Yasmina Bourne

Erin Hugo
Yasmin Wheeler
Robin Bedford
I Stroud

Boy's Orange

Matthew Hubbard
Thomas Mulholland
George Nash
Dominic Bowers
Matthew Dixon

Oliver Page
Noah Brown
Harry Jay
Matthew Cox

Tom Buyers
Joshua Shanks
William Chandler
Conor Naughton

Dominic Lee
Matthew Gardner
Jeffrey Tarn

Girl's Light Green
Laura Bayne

Boy's Light Green

Daniel Hubbard
Matthew Harden
Henry Dadswell
Ed Burt
Warren Brown
Nathon Clark
Kinnar Patel

Girl's Light Green Extension

Boy's Light Green Extension
Evan Bowers

James Errington

Daniel Figg

HH
SAH
HH
SAH
SAH
SAH
HH
IND

Club
1KS
BWP
1KS
HH
HH
BWP
ALD
BWP
IND
BWP
1KS
LOK
BWP
PAR
5PBS
SLOW

Club
HH

Club
1KS
IND

TVOC
5PBS
5PBS
5PBS
HABS

Club

Club
HH
BM
HH

91
89
89
87
83
83
65
42

Total
200
188
186
180
179
174
174
173
173
100

93
85
83
83
79
62

Total
200

Total
200
97
97
95
93
91
71

Total

Total
197
100

95
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Runs
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Runs
2

Runs

PR R R R RN

Runs

Runs
2
1
1

91
89

87
83

65
42

100
91
95
85
97
93
87
89
84
20

83

62

100

100
97

95
93
91

97
100
95

89

83

Event Scores
100
97
91
95
82
81
87
84
89
80
93
85

83
79

Event Scores
100

Event Scores

100

97

71

Event Scores

Event Scores
100



